
400 m Bambinilauf  am  24.09.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 204 Grummt, Sebastian FPSV M605 1 1 : 3 3 
2 205 Hagenguth, Florian FPSV M604 2 1 : 3 5 
3 206 Meyer, Fabian FPSV M604 3 1 : 3 9 
4 227 Schleußner, Lauris Freiberg M605 4 1 : 5 5 
5 222 Schmidt, Tobias Sportgruppe Zimmermann M406 1 2 : 0 0 
6 203 Axt, Pascal FPSV M605 5 2 : 0 3 
7 224 Bianchin, Louis Dresden M406 2 2 : 2 1 
8 228 Sparig, Lukas FPSV M407 3 2 : 2 5 
9 233 Leonhard, Max Luc Bieberstein M605 6 2 : 2 9 

10 221 Bianchin, Levi Sportgruppe Zimmermann M407 4 2 : 3 2 
11 223 Heinrich, Tim Freiberg M308 1 2 : 3 5 
12 232 Ziller, Jona SV Rotation Weißenborn M407 5 2 : 4 4 
13 226 Schleußner, Dainis Freiberg M407 6 3 : 0 6 
14 229 Grummt, Christian ATSV Freiberg M308 2 3 : 2 0 

400 m Bambinilauf  am  24.09.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 219 Kasper, Jodie SV Einheit Bräunsdorf W605 1 1 : 3 1 
2 217 Schmitz, Liesbeth FPSV W604 2 1 : 3 7 
3 220 Schweika, Jessica SV Einheit Bräunsdorf W604 3 1 : 4 2 
4 214 Zech, Amy FPSV W605 4 1 : 4 5 
5 218 Erler, Lea-Sphie SV Einheit Bräunsdorf W605 5 1 : 4 8 
6 209 Bock, Emma FPSV W605 6 1 : 5 2 
7 234 Hoth, Klara Beckathlet Freiberg W605 7 2 : 0 4 
8 216 Plate, Nina FPSV W604 8 2 : 0 6 
9 210 Schubert, Ludmilla FPSV W605 9 2 : 0 9 

10 211 Ssuschke, Paulina FPSV W605 10 2 : 1 0 
11 208 Lehmann, Jessica FPSV W406 1 2 : 1 2 
12 212 Schönstein, Emilia FPSV W605 11 2 : 1 4 
13 215 Clausnitzer, Amy FPSV W604 12 2 : 1 6 
14 231 Schmitz, Frieda Freiberg W407 2 2 : 1 8 
15 207 Schieck, Sina FPSV W308 1 2 : 3 7 
16 201 Lehnhoff, Greta W308 2 3 : 1 7 

400 m Bambinilauf  am  24.09.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 3
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 223 Heinrich, Tim Freiberg M308 1 2 : 3 5 
2 229 Grummt, Christian ATSV Freiberg M308 2 3 : 2 0 

400 m Bambinilauf  am  24.09.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 3
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 207 Schieck, Sina FPSV W308 1 2 : 3 7 
2 201 Lehnhoff, Greta W308 2 3 : 1 7 
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400 m Bambinilauf  am  24.09.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 4-5
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 222 Schmidt, Tobias Sportgruppe Zimmermann M406 1 2 : 0 0 
2 224 Bianchin, Louis Dresden M406 2 2 : 2 1 
3 228 Sparig, Lukas FPSV M407 3 2 : 2 5 
4 221 Bianchin, Levi Sportgruppe Zimmermann M407 4 2 : 3 2 
5 232 Ziller, Jona SV Rotation Weißenborn M407 5 2 : 4 4 
6 226 Schleußner, Dainis Freiberg M407 6 3 : 0 6 

400 m Bambinilauf  am  24.09.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 4-5
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 208 Lehmann, Jessica FPSV W406 1 2 : 1 2 
2 231 Schmitz, Frieda Freiberg W407 2 2 : 1 8 

400 m Bambinilauf  am  24.09.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 6-7
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 204 Grummt, Sebastian FPSV M605 1 1 : 3 3 
2 205 Hagenguth, Florian FPSV M604 2 1 : 3 5 
3 206 Meyer, Fabian FPSV M604 3 1 : 3 9 
4 227 Schleußner, Lauris Freiberg M605 4 1 : 5 5 
5 203 Axt, Pascal FPSV M605 5 2 : 0 3 
6 233 Leonhard, Max Luc Bieberstein M605 6 2 : 2 9 

400 m Bambinilauf  am  24.09.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 6-7
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 219 Kasper, Jodie SV Einheit Bräunsdorf W605 1 1 : 3 1 
2 217 Schmitz, Liesbeth FPSV W604 2 1 : 3 7 
3 220 Schweika, Jessica SV Einheit Bräunsdorf W604 3 1 : 4 2 
4 214 Zech, Amy FPSV W605 4 1 : 4 5 
5 218 Erler, Lea-Sphie SV Einheit Bräunsdorf W605 5 1 : 4 8 
6 209 Bock, Emma FPSV W605 6 1 : 5 2 
7 234 Hoth, Klara Beckathlet Freiberg W605 7 2 : 0 4 
8 216 Plate, Nina FPSV W604 8 2 : 0 6 
9 210 Schubert, Ludmilla FPSV W605 9 2 : 0 9 

10 211 Ssuschke, Paulina FPSV W605 10 2 : 1 0 
11 212 Schönstein, Emilia FPSV W605 11 2 : 1 4 
12 215 Clausnitzer, Amy FPSV W604 12 2 : 1 6 
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